CH \$90.00 1297;

ETAS ID: TM332920

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MacDermid Transactional Service Company		11/17/2014	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MacDermid Agricultural Solutions, Inc.		
Street Address:	245 Freight Street		
City:	Waterbury		
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT		
Postal Code:	06702		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1297311	ENHANCE
Registration Number:	2953669	PACZOL
Registration Number:	3525377	VETO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2037843199

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Ifreed@carmodylaw.com

Correspondent Name: John L. Cordani
Address Line 1: 195 Church Street
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 1950

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06509-1950

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	30241
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Linda M. Freed
SIGNATURE:	/Linda M. Freed/
DATE SIGNED:	02/23/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=MASInamechange_20150211143609#page1.tif source=MASInamechange_20150211143609#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005464 FRAME: 0367

900316516

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MACDERMID TRANSACTIONAL SERVICE COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MACDERMID TRANSACTIONAL SERVICE COMPANY" TO "MACDERMID AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014, AT 5:43 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

5531726 8100

141451259

DATE: 11-25-14 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 005464 FRAME: 0368**

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTY CATION: 1898448

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:43 PM 11/24/2014 FILED 05:43 PM 11/24/2014 SRV 141451259 - 5531726 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of MacDermid Transactional Service Company (the "Corporation") resolutions were duly adopted amending the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation to change the name of the Corporation. The resolution setting forth the amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended by changing Article 1 in its entirety so that, as amended, said Article 1 shall be and read as follows:

1. <u>Name</u>. The name of the corporation is MacDermid Agricultural Solutions, Inc.

SECOND: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed as of the 17th day of November, 2014.

MacDermid Transactional Service Company

Title//Secretary

Name: John L. Cordani

(N5045296)

TRADEMARK REEL: 005464 FRAME: 0369

RECORDED: 02/23/2015

١